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Route Description -  Springs to Springs
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0.0 START                                

0.0 E Esplanade Ave 0.1

0.1 R S Alice Street 0.1

0.2 L E Lillooet Av 0.2

0.4 R S Hot Springs Rd – Agassiz-Rosedale Hwy 6.3

6.7 L E/S Agassiz-Rosedale Hwy 9 and Hwy 7 1.4

8.1 BR S Evergreen Drive (Hwy 9 0.2

8.3 L E Cheam Ave (Hwy 9) 0.5

8.8 R S Agassiz-Rosedale Hwy 9 1.7

10.5 R S Agassiz-Rosedale Hwy (Cross Bridge) 3.0

13.5 L N/W Ferry Rd (loops back under bridge) 1.9

15.4 L S Bustin Rd 1.4

16.8 R SE Old Yale Rd 0.8

17.6 BR E Yale Rd 2.7

20.3 L S Annis Rd 2.6

22.9 R W Praire Central Rd 6.4

29.3 L S Prest Rd 1.6

30.9 R W McGuire 1.3

32.2 L S Chilliwack River Rd 2.6

34.8 R W Promontory Rd 1.1

35.9 L S Vedder Rd 0.9

36.8 R W Keith Wilson Rd (@T) 8.6

45.4 L S Boundary Rd 1.4

46.8 R W No 3 Rd 1.1

47.9 R N Tolmie Rd 0.1

48.0 L W No 3 Rd 1.9

49.9 CONTROL #1 Yellow Barn

49.9 R W No 3 Rd (X Hwy 1) 0.8

50.7 L SW N Parallel/Atkinson 4.5

55.2 L SW Eldridge/N Parallel (just after bridge) 5.8

61.0 L W Old Yale Rd 0.6

61.6 L W Delair Rd 2.3

63.9 R N Sumas Way - Rte 11 0.4

64.3 L NW S Fraser Way 0.2

64.5 BR N Gladys Ave 2.6

67.1 CO N Hwy 11 2.5

69.6 L W Clayburn Rd (RRX) 0.1

69.7 R N Riverside St 0.8

70.5 L W Townshipline Rd (RRX) 5.0

75.5 L S/W Bates Rd / Olund Rd 2.5

78.0 L W Hawkins Rd 0.8

78.8 L S Mount Lehman Rd 0.8

79.6 R W Townshipline Rd / 272 St 7.0

86.6 L NW Gloucester Way 1.6

88.2 L W 56 Av 0.3

88.5 R N 264 Av 1.6

90.1 L W 64 Av 3.4

93.5 R N 248 St 1.5

95.0 L W 72 Av 1.6

96.6 R N 240 St 2.4

99.0 R E 240 St (@Rawlinson Cres) 1.3

100.3 L W River Rd 1.6

101.9 R W Mavis Av 0.1
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102.0 CONTROL #2 - Fort Langley

102.0 T E Mavis Av 0.1

102.1 L N/E River Rd 1.6

103.7 R S 240 St 1.3

105.0 L S 240 St (@Rawlinson Cres) 2.4

107.4 L E 72 Av 1.6

109.0 R S 248 St 1.5

110.5 L E 64 Av 3.4

113.9 R S 264 Av 1.6

115.5 L E 56 Av 0.3

115.8 R SE Gloucester Way 1.6

117.4 R S/SE  272 St /Townshipline Rd 7.0

124.4 L N Mount Lehman Rd (@T) 0.8

125.2 R E Hawkins Rd 0.8

126.0 R S/E Olund Rd / Bates Rd 2.5

128.5 R E Townshipline Rd (RRX) 5.0

133.5 R S Riverside St 0.8

134.3 L E Clayburn Rd (RRX) 0.1

134.4 R S Hwy 11 2.5

136.9 co S Gladys Ave 2.6

139.5 BR SW Underpass to South Fraser Way 0.1

139.6 BR S Rte 11 - Sumas Way 0.4

140.0 L E Delair Rd 2.3

142.3 R E Old Yale Rd 0.6

142.9 R S/NE North Parallel Rd / Elderidge Rd 5.8

148.7 R s/NE Atkinson Rd / North Parallel Rd 4.5

153.2 R E No 3 Rd (X Hwy 1) 0.8

154.0 CONTROL #3 - Yellow Barn

154.0 L E No 3 Rd 1.9

155.9 R S Tolmie Rd 0.1

156.0 L E No 3 Rd 1.1

157.1 L N Boundary Rd 1.4

158.5 R E Keith Wilson Rd (X Vedder Canal) 8.6

167.1 L N Vedder Rd 0.3

167.4 R E/N Thomas Rd 1.1

168.5 R E Promontory Rd 0.6

169.1 L N Chilliwack River Rd 2.6

171.7 R E McGuire 1.3

173.0 L N Prest Rd 1.6

174.6 R E Praire Central Rd 6.4

181.0 L N Annis Rd 2.6

183.6 R E Yale Rd 2.7

186.3 L NE Old Yale Rd 0.8

187.1 L N Bustin Rd 1.4

188.5 R E Ferry Rd 1.9

190.4 R N Agassiz-Rosedale Hwy 9 (X Bridge) 3.0

193.4 L N HWY-9 to Agassiz 1.7

195.1 L W Cheam Ave (Hwy 9) 0.5

195.6 R N Evergreen Drive (Hwy 9) 0.2

195.8 L W Agassiz-Rosedale Hwy 9 and Hwy 7 1.4

197.2 R N Hot Springs Rd 6.4

203.6 L W Esplanade 0.3

203.9
FINISH CONTROL - Harrison Hot 

Springs


